Place
1
2
3
3
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
30
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
38
40
41
41
43
44
45
45

Last
1 Kelsey
1 Rhea
2 Pryor
2 Tsinis
1 Mattern
1 Casertano
1 Peterdi
1 Salem
1 Bratton
1 Mahmoud
1 Horanyi
1 Eldeib
1 Tolkachev
1 Amann
1 Ro
1 Smith
1 Lindblom
1 Wan
1 Miller
1 Ibrahim
1 Moody
1 Wiley
1 Medley
1 Nollner
1 Hurme
1 Delucia
1 Hansen
1 Hachmeister
1 Canevari
2 Bogard
2 Johnson
1 Sopromadze
1 Ramirez
1 Anderson
1 Yergler
1 Vomero
1 Sherrill
2 Sorensen
2 Watson
1 Kelley V
2 Jones
2 Lichten
1 McDowald
1 Ridge
2 Koester

2 Gannon-0'Gara

First
Weston S
R. Rob
Jason A
Alexander
Cody M
Lorenzo O
Andras
James H
Benjamin E
Yasser G
Andras M
Alexander
Igor G
Spencer K
Brian
Dwight
lan P
Justin C
Jeffrey E
Ayyub
James W
Joseph S
Gavin C
DylanJ
Tommi K
Nathaniel
Eric)J

Nils J
Marco
Matt J
Nicholas A
Lasha
Yeisser
Mathew T
Jonathan A
Nicholas T
Teddy R
Nathan G
Adam C
Edward F
Simon A
Keith H
Curtis E
John A
Logan Cros
Rene

Division
COLORADO
NORTH CA
COLORADO
METRO NYC
COLORADO
METRO NYC
HUNGARY
COLORADO
METRO NYC
EGYPT
COLORADO
VIRGINIA
RUSSIA
COLORADO
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
OREGON
METRO NYC
COLORADO
METRO NYC
COLORADO
GULFCST TX
NEW MEXICO
UTAH/S.IDA
SO. TEXAS
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
GERMANY
ITALY
NORTH OHIO
NEWENGLAND
HUDS-BERKS
METRO NYC
CANADA
CENTRAL FL
LONG ISLND
METRO NYC
COLORADO
GREEN MT
SO. TEXAS
COLORADO
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
PHILADELPH
NORTH TEX
SO. CALIF.

Classification
A2010
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2010
A2011
A2010
A2010
B2011
C2008
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2009
A2008
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2010
A2010
B2011
A2011
C2008
C2010
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2010
A2011
A2010
A2011
A2011
A2010
A2010
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011

New Rating/A4
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
Cl11
Cl11
Cl1
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
E11l
E11l
E11l
E11
E11l
E11l
E11
E11
E11l
E11l
E11
E11
E11l
E11l




Place
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
74
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
85
87
88
89
90
91
92

Last

1 Hoyle
1 Rostal
1 Brown
1Im

1 Schorr
1 North
1 Raynis

1 Campbell-Kruger

1 Walker

1 Frank

1 Raynis

1 Kovanda
1 Ahearn

1 Ana

1 Walrond
1 Freiman
1 Karimi

1 Mechkov
1 Burke

1 McGrath
1 Holtz

1 Tafoya

1 Parker

1 Keller

1 Schumacher
1 Ameli

1 Neslund
2 Rando

2 Hadzic

1 Hudson
1 Maczik

1 Mo

1 Hahn

1 Tucker

1 Revich

1 Pantel

1 Wolfson
1 Rees

2 Lelion

2 Woodward
1 Osterman
1 Badger
1 Welsch
1 Delaney
1 Moss

1 Weiss

First
Jacob C
Scott E
Dylan L
Alexander
Raymond
Gary S
Michael A
Adam W
AlecT
Adam
Jake R
Cassidy K
Bryan M
lonut A
Dylan M
Samuel E
Farzaan
lliya
Nathaniel
Matthew G
Donovan K
Daniel A
Jonathan M
Kai
Cooper)
Sean
ByronJ
Gian-Carlo
Alen

Jack
Adam W
Kevin
Justin H
Brad W
Mitchell
Adam S
Kyle M
Daniel |
Jean
Richmond L
Gordon K
Peregrine
Robert J
Alexander
Zachary G
Lewis E

Division
PHILADELPH
MINNESOTA
NEVADA
WEST-ROCK
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
CAPITOL
OREGON

SO. CALIF.
NEBR-S.DAK
NEWENGLAND
ROMANIA
COLORADO
GULFCST TX
NEWENGLAND
BULGARIA
OREGON
ARIZONA
METRO NYC
KANSAS

SO. TEXAS
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
NEVADA
CAPITOL
GULFCST TX
NEW JERSEY
GR BRITAIN
NEWENGLAND
ORANGE CST
LONG ISLND
NEBR-S.DAK
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
COLORADO
CANADA
METRO NYC
COLORADO
NEWENGLAND
OKLAHOMA
NEW JERSEY
MINNESOTA
GULFCST TX

Classification
A2011
A2009
A2011
B2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
B2011
A2010
A2008
A2011
B2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
B2008
A2010
A2010
C2011
B2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2010
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2009
B2010
A2011
A2011
A2008
A2011
A2011
A2011

New Rating/A4
E11l
E11l




Place
93
94
94
94
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
109
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
137

Last
1 Piskovatskov
3 Eschenbach
3 Barr
3 Sutter
1 Loeffler
1 Hollenbeck
1 Hilliard
1 Flint
1 Yoder
1 Kust
1 Yamasaki
1 Richards
1 El Khadem
1 Dobbie
1 Atkins
1 Suvorov
2 Sacksen
2 Ashkeboussi
1 Arlington
1 Colcisca
1 Vesic
1 Cramerus
1 Jelev
1 Poremski
1 Pathi
1 DeVito
1 Barzallo
1 Ferguson
1 Elbag
1 Stuart
1 Duncan
1 Larsen
1 Klein

1 Nonnenmacher

1 Peper

1 House

1 Simmons
1 Guinan llI
1 Mesarovich
1 Neale

1 Bailey

1 Schroff

1 Cole

1 Blyth

2 Musgrave
2 Omar

First
Anton
Ricky G
Davidson B
Conrad C
Carl E
Luke T
Grayson
James E
Brendon K
LeoR
Kyle A
Dick
Youssri A
Andrew S
Joshua R
Yuly

Sam
Daniel B
Nicholas J
Tudor M
Ognjen
JohnH
Mario |
John G
Narayan C
Michael J
Juan
Magnus K
Mark H
Kevin W
Corwin
Samuel F
Johannes
Tomas
Martin W
Alex W
Ariel J
Joseph M
Stefan M
James H
Nathan W
Derrick C
Joshua R
Jourdain L
James D
Josef

Division
GULFCST TX
NEW JERSEY
ILLINOIS
CAPITOL

SO. CALIF.
VIRGINIA
NORTH TEX
PHILADELPH
COLORADO
KANSAS
NORTH CA
CAPITOL
ARIZONA
METRO NYC
AK-LA-MISS
MINNESOTA
COLORADO
GEORGIA
NORTH OHIO
OKLAHOMA
SERBIA
GULFCST TX
GOLDCST FL
SO. CALIF.
NEVADA
CONNECTCUT
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
ILLINOIS
CAPITOL
CENTRAL PA
WESTERN WA
WESTERN PA
MINNESOTA
NEWENGLAND
GULFCST TX
ILLINOIS
NEWENGLAND
WEST-ROCK
METRO NYC
GEORGIA
WEST-ROCK
COLORADO
IOWA

METRO NYC

Classification
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2011
A2008
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2010
A2009
A2011
C2011
B2011
B2010
A2011
A2011
C2011
A2010
A2011
A2011
B2011
A2009
A2011
A2011
A2010
B2011
B2011
A2011
A2011
C2010
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2011
B2011
A2010
C2011
A2011
B2011
B2011
B2011
B2010

New Rating/A4




Place
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
150
152
153
154
155
156
156
156
156
160
161
162
163
164
165
165
167
168
169
170
171
171
173
173
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
183

Last
1 Chernyshov
1 Mazzoli
1 Karll
1 Stanisic
1 Grant
1 Bucevicius
1 Meng
1 Greenfield
1 Eliasen
1 Potter
1 Sanchez
2 Hall
2 Zarachoff
1 Chandler
1 Davis
1 Wallace
1 Connery
4 Horan
4 He
4 Young
4 Hearne
1 Johnson
1 Way
1 Carter
1 Strohbusch
1 Howes
2 Arieta
2 Suveg
1 Rozanski Sr.
1 Lucasey
1 Culler
1 Sloan
2 Weeks
2 Cole
2 Quackenbush
2 Reinisch
1 Robison
1 Eldridge
1 Nault
1 Connor
1 Szalwinski
1 Uyleman
1 Scott
1 Swei
2 Castellanos
2 Gilcrist

First

Max
JulioC
Christophe
Marko
James C
Alexander
Eagon
Jack
Derek
Joshua M
Esteban L
Seth A
Matthew M
Paul F
Andrew M
Patric
Harrison
SeanT
Albert F
David C
Thomas
Julian B
Charngshio
Brandon M
Aaron E
David T
RyanT
Bela

Ed A
Charles )
Michael D
Jacob J
Korey L
Matthew
Michael J
Michael A
Lucas J
Darrell
Richard L
Ryan T
Philip A
Peter A
George R
Ryan S
Rene E

R. Sam

Division
PHILADELPH
METRO NYC
ILLINOIS
CENTRAL FL
COLORADO
NEBR-S.DAK
NEWENGLAND
LONG ISLND
VIRGINIA

ST. LOUIS
GULFCST TX
ST. LOUIS
OKLAHOMA
NORTH CA
ALABAMA
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
ST. LOUIS
CAPITOL
ALABAMA
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
PHILADELPH
KANSAS
ILLINOIS

NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
CANADA
MICHIGAN
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
NORTH TEX
GATEWAY FL
GEORGIA
LONG ISLND
OKLAHOMA
WESTERN WA
COLORADO
KANSAS
NEWENGLAND
ILLINOIS
CENTRAL CA
NEWENGLAND
CONNECTCUT
ILLINOIS
NORTH CA

Classification
B2011
A2010
A2011
B2010
C2011
B2011
B2011
A2011
A2011
B2011
A2011
A2009
B2011
B2011
C2010
A2011
B2010
B2010
B2011
B2010
B2011
C2011
A2011
B2010
B2011
C2011
A2011
A2010
B2009
C2011
C2011
B2011
B2010
C2011
B2009
B2011
B2008
C2011
C2010
C2011
A2009
B2011
B2011
B2011
C2011
B2009

New Rating/A4




Place Last
185 2 Moore
185 2 Gullakson
187 1 McGrew
188 1 King

First
Michael T
Dane E
John F
Richard M

Division
OREGON
GATEWAY FL
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CA

Classification
C2010
C2011
C2011
B2009

New Rating/A4




Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Event Results Page 1
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
1 Kelsey Weston S COLORADO USA A 2010
2 Rhea R. Rob NORTH CA USA A 2011
3T Pryor Jason A COLORADO USA A 2011
3T Tsinis Alexander METRO NYC USA A 2011
5 Mattern Cody M COLORADO USA A 2011
6 Casertano Lorenzo O METRO NYC USA A 2010
7 Peterdi Andras HUNGARY HUN A 2011
8 Salem James H COLORADO USA A 2010
9 Bratton Benjamin E METRO NYC USA A 2010
10 Mahmoud Yasser G EGYPT EGY B 2011
11 Horanyi Andras M COLORADO USA C 2008
12 Eldeib Alexander VIRGINIA USA A 2011
13 Tolkachev Igor G RUSSIA RUS A 2011
14 Amann Spencer K COLORADO USA A 2011
15 Ro Brian METRO NYC USA A 2011
16 Smith Dwight METRO NYC USA A 2009
17 Lindblom lan P OREGON USA A 2008
18 Wan Justin C METRO NYC USA A 2011
19 Miller Jeffrey E COLORADO USA A 2011
20 Ibrahim Ayyub METRO NYC USA A 2011
21 Moody James W COLORADO USA A 2011
22 Wiley Joseph S GULFCST TX USA A 2011
23 Medley Gavin C NEW MEX1CO USA A 2011
24 Nollner Dylan J UTAH/S_1DA USA A 2010
25 Hurme Tommi K SO. TEXAS USA A 2010
26 DeLucia Nathaniel NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
27 Hansen Eric J SO. CALIF. USA A 2011
28 Hachmeister Nils J GERMANY GER C 2008
29 Canevari Marco ITALY ITA C 2010
30 T Bogard Matt J NORTH OHIO USA A 2011
30 T Johnson Nicholas A NEWENGLAND USA A 2011
32 Sopromadze Lasha HUDS-BERKS USA A 2011
33 Ramirez Yeisser METRO NYC USA A 2010
34 Anderson Mathew T CANADA CAN A 2011
35 Yergler Jonathan A CENTRAL FL USA A 2010
36 Vomero Nicholas T LONG ISLND USA A 2011
37 Sherrill Teddy R METRO NYC USA A 2011
38 T Sorensen Nathan G COLORADO USA A 2010
38 T Watson Adam C GREEN MT USA A 2010
40 Kelley V Edward F SO. TEXAS USA A 2011
41 T Jones Simon A COLORADO USA A 2011
41 T Lichten Keith H NORTH CA USA A 2011
43 McDowald Curtis E METRO NYC USA A 2011
44 Ridge John A PHILADELPH USA A 2011
45 T Koester Logan Cros NORTH TEX USA A 2011
45 T Gannon-O"Gara Rene SO. CALIF. USA A 2011
47 Hoyle Jacob C PHILADELPH USA A 2011
48 Rostal Scott E MINNESOTA USA A 2009
49 Brown Dylan L NEVADA USA A 2011
50 Im Alexander WEST-ROCK USA B 2011
51 Schorr Raymond SO. CALIF. USA A 2011
52 North Gary S COLORADO USA A 2011
53 Raynis Michael A SO. CALIF. USA A 2011
54 Campbel I-Kruger Adam W COLORADO USA A 2011
55 Walker Alec T CAPITOL USA A 2011
56 Frank Adam OREGON USA A 2011
57 Raynis Jake R SO. CALIF. USA A 2011
58 Kovanda Cassidy K NEBR-S .DAK USA A 2011
59 Ahearn Bryan M NEWENGLAND USA B 2011
60 Ana lonut A ROMANIA ROM A 2010
61 Walrond Dylan M COLORADO USA A 2008
62 Freiman Samuel E GULFCST TX USA A 2011
63 Karimi Farzaan NEWENGLAND USA B 2011
64 Mechkov Iliya BULGARIA BUL A 2011
65 Burke Nathaniel OREGON USA A 2011
66 McGrath Matthew G ARIZONA USA A 2011
67 Holtz Donovan K METRO NYC USA B 2008
68 Tafoya Daniel A KANSAS USA A 2010
69 Parker Jonathan M SO. TEXAS USA A 2010
70 Keller Kai METRO NYC USA C 2011
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Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Event Results Page 2
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
71 Schumacher Cooper J NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
72 Amel i Sean NEVADA USA A 2011
73 Neslund Byron J CAPITOL USA A 2011
74 T Rando Gian-Carlo GULFCST TX USA A 2011
74 T Hadzic Alen NEW JERSEY USA A 2010
76 Hudson Jack GR BRITAIN GBR A 2011
77 Maczik Adam W NEWENGLAND USA A 2011
78 Mo Kevin ORANGE CST USA A 2011
79 Hahn Justin H LONG ISLND USA A 2010
80 Tucker Brad W NEBR-S .DAK USA A 2010
81 Revich Mitchell METRO NYC USA B 2010
82 Pantel Adam S NEW JERSEY USA A 2011
83 Wolfson Kyle M OREGON USA A 2011
84 Rees Daniel 1 COLORADO USA A 2011
85 T Lelion Jean CANADA CAN A 2009
85 T Woodward Richmond L METRO NYC USA B 2010
87 Osterman Gordon K COLORADO USA A 2011
88 Badger Peregrine NEWENGLAND USA A 2011
89 Welsch Robert J OKLAHOMA USA A 2008
90 Delaney Alexander NEW JERSEY USA A 2011
91 Moss Zachary G MINNESOTA USA A 2011
92 Weiss Lewis E GULFCST TX USA A 2011
93 Piskovatskov Anton GULFCST TX USA A 2011
94 T Eschenbach Ricky G NEW JERSEY USA A 2011
94 T Barr Davidson B ILLINOIS USA A 2011
94 T Sutter Conrad C CAPITOL USA A 2010
97 Loeffler Carl E SO. CALIF. USA A 2010
98 Hol lenbeck Luke T VIRGINIA USA A 2010
99 Hilliard Grayson NORTH TEX USA B 2011
100 Flint James E PHILADELPH USA A 2008
101 Yoder Brendon K COLORADO USA A 2011
102 Kust Leo R KANSAS USA A 2011
103 Yamasaki Kyle A NORTH CA USA A 2011
104 Richards Dick CAPITOL USA A 2010
105 EI Khadem Youssri A ARIZONA USA A 2009
106 Dobbie Andrew S METRO NYC USA A 2011
107 Atkins Joshua R AK-LA-MISS USA C 2011
108 Suvorov Yuly MINNESOTA USA B 2011
109 T Sacksen Sam COLORADO USA B 2010
109 T Ashkeboussi Daniel B GEORGIA USA A 2011
111 Arlington Nicholas J NORTH OHIO USA A 2011
112 Colcisca Tudor M OKLAHOMA USA C 2011
113 Vesic Ognjen SERBIA SER A 2010
114 Cramerus John H GULFCST TX USA A 2011
115 Jelev Mario 1 GOLDCST FL USA A 2011
116 Poremski John G SO. CALIF. USA B 2011
117 Pathi Narayan C NEVADA USA A 2009
118 DeVito Michael J CONNECTCUT USA A 2011
119 Barzallo Juan J ILLINOIS USA A 2011
120 Ferguson Magnus K METRO NYC USA A 2010
121 Elbag Mark H NEWENGLAND USA B 2011
122 Stuart Kevin W ILLINOIS USA B 2011
123 Duncan Corwin CAPITOL USA A 2011
124 Larsen Samuel F CENTRAL PA USA A 2011
125 Klein Johannes WESTERN WA USA C 2010
126 Nonnenmacher Tomas WESTERN PA USA A 2011
127 Peper Martin W MINNESOTA USA A 2011
128 House Alex W NEWENGLAND USA A 2011
129 Simmons Ariel J GULFCST TX USA A 2011
130 Guinan 111 Joseph M ILLINOIS USA A 2011
131 Mesarovich Stefan M NEWENGLAND USA B 2011
132 Neale James H WEST-ROCK USA A 2010
133 Bailey Nathan W METRO NYC USA C 2011
134 Schroff Derrick C GEORGIA USA A 2011
135 Cole Joshua R WEST-ROCK USA B 2011
136 Blyth Jourdain L COLORADO USA B 2011
137 T Musgrave James D 10WA USA B 2011
137 T Omar Josef METRO NYC USA B 2010
139 Chernyshov Max PHILADELPH USA B 2011
140 Mazzoli Julio C METRO NYC USA A 2010
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Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Event Results Page 3
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
141 Karll Christophe ILLINOIS USA A 2011
142 Stanisic Marko CENTRAL FL USA B 2010
143 Grant James C COLORADO USA C 2011
144 Bucevicius Alexander NEBR-S .DAK USA B 2011
145 Meng Eagon NEWENGLAND USA B 2011
146 Greenfield Jack LONG ISLND USA A 2011
147 Eliasen Derek VIRGINIA USA A 2011
148 Potter Joshua M ST. LOUIS USA B 2011
149 Sanchez Esteban L GULFCST TX USA A 2011
150 T Hall Seth A ST. LOUIS USA A 2009
150 T Zarachoff Matthew M OKLAHOMA USA B 2011
152 Chandler Paul F NORTH CA USA B 2011
153 Davis Andrew M ALABAMA USA C 2010
154 Wal lace Patric NEW JERSEY USA A 2011
155 Connery Harrison NEWENGLAND USA B 2010
156 T Horan Sean T ST. LOUIS USA B 2010
156 T He Albert F CAPITOL USA B 2011
156 T Young David C ALABAMA USA B 2010
156 T Hearne Thomas NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
160 Johnson Julian B NORTH TEX USA C 2011
161 Way Charngshio PHILADELPH USA A 2011
162 Carter Brandon M KANSAS USA B 2010
163 Strohbusch Aaron E ILLINOIS USA B 2011
164 Howes David T NEW JERSEY USA C 2011
165 T Arieta Ryan T NORTH CA USA A 2011
165 T Suveg Bela CANADA CAN A 2010
167 Rozanski Sr. Ed A MICHIGAN USA B 2009
168 Lucasey Charles J NORTH CA USA C 2011
169 Culler Michael D NEWENGLAND USA C 2011
170 Sloan Jacob J NORTH TEX USA B 2011
171 T Weeks Korey L GATEWAY FL USA B 2010
171 T Cole Matthew GEORGIA USA C 2011
173 T Quackenbush Michael J LONG ISLND USA B 2009
173 T Reinisch Michael A OKLAHOMA USA B 2011
175 Robison Lucas J WESTERN WA USA B 2008
176 Eldridge Darrell COLORADO USA C 2011
177 Nault Richard L KANSAS USA C 2010
178 Connor Ryan T NEWENGLAND USA C 2011
179 Szalwinski Philip A ILLINOIS USA A 2009
180 Uyleman Peter A CENTRAL CA USA B 2011
181 Scott George R NEWENGLAND USA B 2011
182 Swei Ryan S CONNECTCUT USA B 2011
183 T Castellanos Rene E ILLINOIS USA C 2011
183 T Gilcrist R. Sam NORTH CA USA B 2009
185 T Moore Michael T OREGON USA C 2010
185 T Gullakson Dane E GATEWAY FL USA C 2011
187 McGrew John F NORTH CA USA C 2011
188 King Richard M CENTRAL CA USA B 2009

Number of A"121
Number of B"45
Number of C"22
Number of D"0
Number of E"0
Number of U"0

12/11/11 07:37:17



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee

Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 1

Num Fencer

1 * Kelsey,Weston S
2 * Mattern,Cody M
3 *  Moody,James W

4 *  Tsinis,A

5 * Bratton,B

6 *  Vomero,N

7 * Tolkachev, lgor G
8 *  Wolfson,Kyle M
9 * Sherrill,Teddy R
10 * Rhea,R. Rob

11 * Pryor,Jason A
12 * Raynis,Michael A
13 * Badger,P

14 * Wan,Justin C

15 * Casertano,L

16 * Medley,Gavin C
17 * Yergler,J

18 * Eldeib,A

19 * Tafoya,Daniel A
20 * Watson,Adam C
21 * Kelley V,E

22 * Larsen,Samuel F
23 * Neslund,Byron J
24 * Ramirez,Yeisser
25 * Holtz,Donovan K
26 * Lichten,Keith H
27 * Mechkov, lliya
28 * Moss,Zachary G
29 * Duncan,Corwin
30 * Nollner,Dylan J
31 * Hurme,Tommi K
32 * Burke,N

33 * Smith,Dwight

34 * Maczik,Adam W
35 * Ro,Brian

36 * Ferguson,M

37 * Gannon-0O"Gara,R
38 * Osterman,G

39 * Johnson,N

40 * McGrath,M

41 * DelLucia,N

42 * Hansen,Eric J
43 * Tucker,Brad W
44 * Hadzic,Alen

45 * House,Alex W

46 * Schorr,Raymond
47 * Bogard,Matt J
48 * Eschenbach,R

49 * Hudson,Jack

50 * McDowald,C

51 * Mahmoud,Yasser G
52 * Rando,G

53 * Kust,Leo R

54 * Barr,Davidson B
55 * North,Gary S

56 * Koester,L

57 * Woodward,R

58 * Walrond,Dylan M
59 * Mo,Kevin

60 * Ridge,John A

61 * Ilbrahim,Ayyub
62 * Campbell-Kruger,A
63 * Peper,Martin W
64 * Arieta,Ryan T
65 * Cramerus,John H
66 * Simmons,Ariel J
67 * Piskovatskov,A
68 * Schroff,D

69 * Greenfield,Jack
70 * Karll,C

Club
NYAC
OTCEC
OTCEC
NYAC
PETERWE
NYAC

/NORCOLO

/FENCERS
/STJOHNNCAA

NWFC
NYAC
EBFG
OTCEC
NYAC /HARVUN
EUF

NYAC

NMFF

PRNCTONU.

FSA

NYAC

LFCLB
DCFC

PETERWE
EBFG
WCFA /FYTVLLE
TWINCI /TCFC

DCFC /UMBC

SF /DUKEUNIVFC
NYAC

NWFC

PETERWE

BOSTNFC

EUF

UNATTACHED

NORCOLO
A_F.C.

OTCEC
LINCOLN
EUF

PENTA
SALLESWORD
HOF

NJFA
ALLIANCEFA
PETERWE

/LAIFC

ALLIANCEFA
WICHITA

SDFA
GBFC
NYAC
NORCOLO

RMFA
PETERWE
UNATTACHED/NORCOLO
TWINCI

GPSPFAINC
ALLIANCEFA
ALLITANCEFA
ALLIANCEFA

ATL FC

EUF

LIONHEART

/B.C.A.F.

Division
COLORADO
COLORADO
COLORADO
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
LONG ISLND
RUSSIA
OREGON
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
COLORADO
SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
NEW MEXI1CO
CENTRAL FL
VIRGINIA
KANSAS
GREEN MT
SO. TEXAS
CENTRAL PA
CAPITOL
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
BULGARIA
MINNESOTA
CAPITOL
UTAH/S. IDA
SO. TEXAS
OREGON
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
NEWENGLAND
ARI1ZONA
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
NEBR-S.DAK
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
NORTH OHIO
NEW JERSEY
GR BRITAIN
METRO NYC
EGYPT
GULFCST TX
KANSAS
ILLINOIS
COLORADO
NORTH TEX
METRO NYC
COLORADO
ORANGE CST
PHILADELPH
METRO NYC
COLORADO
MINNESOTA
NORTH CA
GULFCST TX
GULFCST TX
GULFCST TX
GEORGIA
LONG ISLND
ILLINOIS

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
RUS
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
BUL
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
GBR
USA
EGY
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

>>>>>>>>r>r>>>>O>>>>>>O>I>I>TS>>P>O>>>>>>>>>P>P>r>r>>>U>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> >

2010 20
2011 30
2011 40
201150
201060
2011 80
2011 90
2011 100
2011110
2011120
2011120
2011 140
2011 150
2011 160
2010180
2011 200
2010 210
2011 220
2010 250
2010 260
2011 280
2011 290
2011 300
2010 320
2008 330
2011 340
2011 350
2011 360
2011 370
2010 380
2010410
2011 430
2009 440
2011 450
2011 460
2010470
2011 530
2011 540
2011540
2011 560
2011570
2011 600
2010610
2010630
2011 650
2011 650
2011 700
2011 710
2011720
2011 790
2011 810
2011 840
2011 850
2011 870
2011 870
2011 890
2010891
2008 892
2011 893
2011 893
2011 895
2011 898
2011 900
2011 900
2011 900
2011 900
2011 900
2011 900
2011 900
2011 901
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Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Round Seeding Page 2

Num Fencer Club Division Ctry Rank Rank Class Year Index
71 * DeVito,Michael J CANDLE CONNECTCUT  USA A 2011 902
72 * Kovanda,C LINCOLN NEBR-S.DAK USA A 2011 902
73 * Sanchez,E ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA A 2011 902
74 * Jelev,Mario 1 DESERTBL GOLDCST FL USA A 2011 902
75 * Ameli,Sean FAN NEVADA USA A 2011 902
76 * Peterdi,Andras FSA HUNGARY HUN A 2011 902
77 * Arlington,N HOF NORTH OHIO USA A 2011 903
78 * Delaney,A ESPADA NEW JERSEY USA A 2011 903
79 * Way,Charngshiou FAP PHILADELPH USA A 2011 903
80 * Jones,Simon A NORCOLO COLORADO USA A 2011903
81 * Frank,Adam NWFC OREGON USA A 2011 903
82 * \Wiley,Joseph S ALLIANCEFA/BRAZOSFXT GULFCST TX USA A 2011 904
83 * Freiman,Samuel E WFFL GULFCST TX USA A 2011 904
84 * Miller,Jeffrey E SDFA COLORADO USA A 2011 904
85 * Eliasen,Derek VACADF VIRGINIA USA A 2011 904
86 * Sopromadze,L HUDS-BERKS USA A 2011 904
87 * Pantel,Adam S EUF /BROWNUN NEW JERSEY USA A 2011 904
88 * Dobbie,Andrew S METRO NYC USA A 2011 905
89 * Amann,Spencer K NORCOLO COLORADO USA A 2011 905
90 * Yamasaki,Kyle A EBFG NORTH CA USA A 2011 905
91 * Anderson,M DUNWOODY /ROSWELL HS CANADA CAN A 2011 906
92 * Brown,Dylan L FAN NEVADA USA A 2011 906
93 * Barzallo,Juan J PEORIA ILLINOIS USA A 2011 907
94 * Nonnenmacher,T ALCG /HOF WESTERN PA USA A 2011 907
95 * Yoder,Brendon K NORCOLO COLORADO USA A 2011 907
96 * Wallace,Patric MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA A 2011 907
97 * Hoyle,Jacob C FAP PHILADELPH USA A 2011 908
98 * \Walker,Alec T DCFC CAPITOL USA A 2011 908
99 * Ashkeboussi,D ATL FC GEORGIA USA A 2011 908
100 * \Weiss,Lewis E ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA A 2011 909
101 * Rees,Daniel 1 RMFA COLORADO USA A 2011 909
102 * Guinan 111,J WCFA /MCFCENTER ILLINOIS USA A 2011 909
103 * Raynis,Jake R LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA A 2011 909
104 * Suveg,Bela CANADA CAN A 2010920
105 * Neale,James H EUF WEST-ROCK USA A 2010922
106 * Parker,J TEXASFE SO. TEXAS USA A 2010922
107 * Vesic,Ognjen SERBIA SER A 2010922
108 * Richards,Dick DCFC CAPITOL USA A 2010922
109 * Hahn,Justin H FENCERS LONG ISLND USA A 2010922
110 * Sutter,Conrad C DCFC CAPITOL USA A 2010925
111 * Mazzoli,Julio C FENCERS METRO NYC USA A 2010925
112 * Sorensen,N USAFA COLORADO USA A 2010925
113 * Loeffler,Carl E LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA A 2010926
114 * Hollenbeck,L FSA VIRGINIA USA A 2010 926
115 * Ana,lonut A HOF ROMANIA ROM A 2010928
116 * Salem,James H FALNFC COLORADO USA A 2010929
117 * Pathi,Narayan C NEVADA USA A 2009 941
118 * Hall,Seth A FIGHTNLION ST. LOUIS USA A 2009 941
119 * Szalwinski,P ILLINOIS USA A 2009 942
120 * Rostal,Scott E TWINCI MINNESOTA USA A 2009 946
121 * Lelion,Jean CANADA CAN A 2009 949
122 * EI Khadem,Y A_F.A. ARIZONA USA A 2009 949
123 * Welsch,Robert J NWAFC OKLAHOMA USA A 2008 964
124 * Lindblom,lan P NWFC OREGON USA A 2008 967
125 * Flint,James E B.C.A_F. PHILADELPH USA A 2008 967
126 * Strohbusch,A NFC ILLINOIS USA B 2011 1900
127 * Im,Alexander Y EUF WEST-ROCK USA B 2011 1900
128 * Musgrave,James D DESMOINES 10WA USA B 2011 1901
129 * Potter,Joshua M ST. LOUIS USA B 20111901
130 * Meng,Eagon PENTA NEWENGLAND USA B 2011 1902
131 * Ahearn,Bryan M BVF /SHAMROCK NEWENGLAND USA B 2011 1902
132 * Sloan,Jacob J NTFA NORTH TEX USA B 2011 1902
133 * Stuart,Kevin W NFC ILLINOIS USA B 2011 1902
134 * Mesarovich,S BSF NEWENGLAND USA B 2011 1902
135 * Suvorov,Yuly TWINCI MINNESOTA USA B 2011 1903
136 * Scott,George R BSF NEWENGLAND  USA B 2011 1903
137 * Zarachoff,M REDLANDSFC OKLAHOMA USA B 2011 1903
138 * Blyth,Jourdain L NORCOLO COLORADO USA B 2011 1904
139 * He,Albert F CAPITOL USA B 2011 1905
140 * Hearne,Thomas AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA B 2011 1905

12/11/11 07:39:26



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee

Round 1 Round Seeding

Page 3

Fook o Gk X b b ok 3 % b o X X b b 3k X % b b % X b o 3k X X b ok X ok b 3k X X b ok X+ b kX X b F

Fencer
Karimi,Farzaan
Swei,Ryan S
Cole,Joshua R
Schumacher,C
Bucevicius,A
Reinisch,M
Hilliard,G
Chernyshov,Max
Poremski ,John G
Chandler,Paul F
Uyleman,Peter A
Elbag,Mark H
Young,David C
Connery,H
Revich,Mitchell
Stanisic,Marko
Weeks,Korey L
Carter,Brandon M
Horan,Sean T
Sacksen,Sam
Omar ,Josef
King,Richard M
Quackenbush ,M
Gilcrist,R. Sam
Rozanski Sr.,E
Robison,Lucas J
Howes,David T
Keller,Kai
Lucasey,C
Johnson,Julian B
Castellanos,R
Gullakson,Dane E
Grant,James C
Colcisca,Tudor M
Culler,Michael D
Eldridge,D
McGrew,John F
Connor,Ryan T
Atkins,Joshua R
Cole,Matthew
Bailey,Nathan W
Moore,Michael T
Nault,Richard L
Canevari ,Marco
Davis,Andrew M
Klein,Johannes
Horanyi ,Andras M
Hachmeister,N

Club
PENTA
FAW /HS
FAW
ESPADA
LINCOLN
FYTVLLE
GBFC
B.C.A.F.
FORTUNE  /HIGHLANDHS
EBFG /CONEJO
FENCINGCTR
BVF
HUNTSVL
R1 FA&C
EUF
TAMPAFA

/MASTERS FA

OLYMPIA
NYAC
FENCERS
FENCINGCTR
LNGISLF
HLBRSTD
GRAFA
SAS
MORRIS
NYAC
GOLDGATE
GBFC
ILLINOIS

/BERHSCL

SDFA

NWAFC

PENTA

NORCOLO

EBFG

R1 FA&C

FASF /CCFC
DUNWOODY
FENCERS

NWFC /MARX
WICHITA

HUNTSVL
RAIN CITY
OTCEC

Division
NEWENGLAND
CONNECTCUT
WEST-ROCK
NEW JERSEY
NEBR-S.DAK
OKLAHOMA
NORTH TEX
PHILADELPH
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CA
NEWENGLAND
ALABAMA
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
CENTRAL FL
GATEWAY FL
KANSAS
ST. LOUIS
COLORADO
METRO NYC
CENTRAL CA
LONG ISLND
NORTH CA
MICHIGAN
WESTERN WA
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
NORTH TEX
ILLINOIS
GATEWAY FL
COLORADO
OKLAHOMA
NEWENGLAND
COLORADO
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
AK-LA-MISS
GEORGIA
METRO NYC
OREGON
KANSAS
ITALY
ALABAMA
WESTERN WA
COLORADO
GERMANY

Ctry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
ITA
USA
USA
USA
GER

OO0 EHEOELEEWEE

Rank Class Year Index

2011 1905
2011 1905
2011 1906
2011 1906
2011 1906
2011 1907
2011 1907
2011 1907
2011 1907
2011 1908
2011 1909
2011 1909
20101920
20101920
20101922
20101923
2010 1924
20101925
20101927
20101927
20101928
2009 1943
2009 1943
2009 1943
2009 1947
2008 1964
2011 2900
2011 2900
2011 2900
2011 2900
2011 2901
2011 2901
2011 2901
2011 2902
2011 2902
2011 2903
2011 2904
2011 2905
2011 2906
2011 2907
2011 2908
2010 2921
20102921
2010 2927
2010 2929
2010 2929
2008 2965
2008 2966
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Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry
Pool 1 Frye,Mary/Loomis,Janet Pool 2 Burchard,Peter
Kelsey,Weston S NYAC COLORADO USA Mattern,Cody M OTCEC COLORADO USA
Barr,Davidson B ILLINOIS USA Kust,Leo R WICHITA KANSAS USA
North,Gary S SDFA COLORADO USA Koester, L GBFC NORTH TEX USA
Richards,Dick DCFC CAPITOL USA Vesic,Ognjen SERBIA SER
Hahn,Justin H FENCERS LONG ISLND USA Sutter,Conrad C DCFC CAPITOL USA
Gilcrist,R. Sam HLBRSTD NORTH CA  USA Quackenbush ,M LNGISLF LONG ISLND USA
Rozanski Sr_,E GRAFA MICHIGAN USA Robison,Lucas J SAS WESTERN WA USA
Pool 3 Baumgart,Gerrie/Gluck,Alexander Pool 4 Webster,Patrick
Moody,James W OTCEC /NORCOLO COLORADO USA Tsinis,A NYAC METRO NYC USA
Rando,G ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Mahmoud, Yasser G EGYPT EGY
Woodward,R NYAC METRO NYC USA Walrond,Dylan M NORCOLO COLORADO USA
Parker,J TEXASFE SO. TEXAS USA Neale,James H EUF WEST-ROCK USA
Loeffler,Carl E LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Hollenbeck, L FSA VIRGINIA  USA
King,Richard M FENCINGCTR CENTRAL CA USA Horan,Sean T OLYMPIA ST. LOUIS USA
Howes,David T MORRIS /BERHSCL NEW JERSEY USA Lucasey,C GOLDGATE NORTH CA  USA
Pool 5 Alperstein,D Pool 6 Soliman, khaled/Wangner,Ron
Bratton,B PETERWE  /FENCERS METRO NYC USA Vomero,N NYAC /STJOHNNCAA LONG ISLND USA
McDowald,C PETERWE METRO NYC USA Hudson,Jack ALLIANCEFA GR BRITAIN GBR
Mo,Kevin ORANGE CST USA Ridge,John A RMFA /B.C.A_F. PHILADELPH USA
Suveg,Bela CANADA CAN Raynis,Jake R LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Ana, lonut A HOF ROMANIA ROM Mazzoli,Julio C FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Carter,Brandon M KANSAS USA Weeks,Korey L GATEWAY FL USA
Johnson,Julian B GBFC NORTH TEX USA Castellanos,R ILLINOIS ILLINOIS USA
Pool 7 Belmonte ,Manuel Pool 8 Mandoki , Sandor
Tolkachev, lgor G RUSSIA RUS Wolfson,Kyle M NWFC OREGON USA
Eschenbach,R NJFA NEW JERSEY USA Bogard,Matt J HOF NORTH OHIO USA
Ibrahim,Ayyub PETERWE METRO NYC USA Campbel I-Kruger,A UNATTACHED/NORCOLO COLORADO USA
Rees,Daniel 1 RMFA COLORADO USA Guinan 111,J WCFA /MCFCENTER  ILLINOIS USA
Pathi,Narayan C NEVADA USA Hall,Seth A FIGHTNLION ST. LOUIS USA
Stanisic,Marko TAMPAFA CENTRAL FL USA Revich,Mitchell EUF METRO NYC USA
Gullakson,Dane E GATEWAY FL USA Colcisca,Tudor M NWAFC OKLAHOMA USA
Pool 9 Campi,Lisa/Seidel,J Pool 10 Loomis,Adelia
Sherrill,Teddy R NYAC METRO NYC USA Rhea,R. Rob EBFG NORTH CA  USA
Schorr ,Raymond SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA House,Alex W PENTA NEWENGLAND USA
Peper,Martin W TWINCI MINNESOTA USA Cramerus,John H  ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Weiss,Lewis E ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Ashkeboussi ,D ATL FC GEORGIA USA
Sorensen,N USAFA COLORADO USA Salem,James H FALNFC COLORADO USA
Connery,H Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Young,David C HUNTSVL ALABAMA USA
McGrew,John F EBFG NORTH CA  USA Omar,Josef FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Pool 11 Greene 11,Charles/Medalis,C Pool 12 Mahmoud, Samir M
Pryor,Jason A OTCEC COLORADO USA Raynis,Michael A NYAC /HARVUN SO. CALIF. USA
Hadzic,Alen EUF NEW JERSEY USA Tucker,Brad W LINCOLN NEBR-S._.DAK USA
Arieta,Ryan T GPSPFAINC NORTH CA  USA Simmons,Ariel J ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Walker,Alec T DCFC CAPITOL USA Hoyle,Jacob C FAP PHILADELPH USA
Szalwinski ,P ILLINOIS USA Rostal,Scott E TWINCI MINNESOTA USA
Elbag,Mark H BVF NEWENGLAND USA Uyleman,Peter A FENCINGCTR CENTRAL CA USA
Keller,Kai NYAC METRO NYC USA Grant,James C SDFA COLORADO USA
Pool 13 Seward,Anthony Pool 14 Van Der Wege,G
Badger,P NEWENGLAND USA Wan,Justin C EUF METRO NYC USA
Hansen,Eric J OTCEC /LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA DeLucia,N NEW JERSEY USA
Piskovatskov,A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Schroff,D ATL FC GEORGIA USA
Wallace,Patric MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA Yoder,Brendon K  NORCOLO COLORADO USA
Lelion,Jean CANADA CAN El Khadem,Y A_F.A. ARIZONA USA
Chandler,Paul F EBFG /CONEJO NORTH CA  USA Poremski,John G FORTUNE  /HIGHLANDHS SO. CALIF. USA
Sacksen, Sam NYAC COLORADO USA Culler,Michael D PENTA NEWENGLAND USA

12/11/11 07:39:35



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Pool List(Seeded) Page 2
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry
Pool 15 Engstrom,S Pool 16 Astudillo,Charles
Casertano, L NYAC METRO NYC USA Medley,Gavin C NMFF NEW MEXICO USA
McGrath,M A_F.C. ARIZONA USA Johnson,N NEWENGLAND USA
Greenfield,Jack EUF LONG ISLND USA Karll,C LIONHEART ILLINOIS USA
Barzallo,Juan J PEORIA ILLINOIS USA Nonnenmacher, T ALCG /HOF WESTERN PA USA
Welsch,Robert J NWAFC OKLAHOMA USA Lindblom,lan P NWFC OREGON USA
Chernyshov,Max B.C.A_F. PHILADELPH USA Hilliard,G GBFC NORTH TEX USA
Eldridge,D NORCOLO COLORADO USA Atkins,Joshua R  FASF /CCFC AK-LA-MISS USA
Pool 17 Vaksman,Boris Pool 18 Mahmoud, Gamal
Yergler,J PRNCTONU. CENTRAL FL USA Eldeib,A FSA VIRGINIA  USA
Osterman,G NORCOLO COLORADO USA Gannon-0"Gara,R SO. CALIF. USA
DeVito,Michael J CANDLE CONNECTCUT USA Kovanda,C LINCOLN NEBR-S.DAK USA
Brown,Dylan L FAN NEVADA USA Anderson,M DUNWOODY /ROSWELL HS CANADA CAN
Flint,James E B.C.A_F. PHILADELPH USA Strohbusch,A NFC ILLINOIS USA
Bucevicius,A LINCOLN NEBR-S.DAK USA Reinisch,M FYTVLLE OKLAHOMA  USA
Connor,Ryan T Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Bailey,Nathan W FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Pool 19 Borgos, Susan Pool 20 Clements, Aaron
Tafoya,Daniel A KANSAS USA Watson,Adam C NYAC GREEN MT USA
Ferguson,M UNATTACHED METRO NYC USA Ro,Brian EUF METRO NYC USA
Sanchez,E ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Jelev,Mario 1 DESERTBL GOLDCST FL USA
Yamasaki ,Kyle A EBFG NORTH CA USA Amann,Spencer K NORCOLO COLORADO USA
Im,Alexander Y EUF WEST-ROCK USA Musgrave,James D DESMOINES 10WA USA
Schumacher,C ESPADA /MASTERS FA NEW JERSEY USA Karimi,Farzaan PENTA NEWENGLAND USA
Cole,Matthew DUNWOODY GEORGIA USA Moore,Michael T NWFC /MARX OREGON USA
Pool 21 Bookwalter,Tim Pool 22 Meehan,Justin
Kelley V,E SO. TEXAS USA Larsen,Samuel F LFCLB CENTRAL PA USA
Maczik,Adam W BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA Smith,Dwight PETERWE METRO NYC USA
Ameli,Sean FAN NEVADA USA Peterdi ,Andras FSA HUNGARY HUN
Dobbie,Andrew S METRO NYC USA Pantel ,Adam S EUF /BROWNUN NEW JERSEY USA
Potter,Joshua M ST. LOUIS USA Meng,Eagon PENTA NEWENGLAND USA
Cole,Joshua R FAW WEST-ROCK USA Swei,Ryan S FAW /HS CONNECTCUT USA
Nault,Richard L WICHITA KANSAS USA Canevari ,Marco ITALY I1TA
Pool 23 Hohensee,Aerin Pool 24 Gamal el Din,Hana
Neslund,Byron J DCFC CAPITOL USA Ramirez,Yeisser METRO NYC USA
Burke,N NWFC OREGON USA Hurme,Tommi K NYAC SO. TEXAS USA
Arlington,N HOF NORTH OHIO USA Delaney,A ESPADA NEW JERSEY USA
Sopromadze, L HUDS-BERKS USA Eliasen,Derek VACADF VIRGINIA USA
Ahearn,Bryan M BVF /SHAMROCK NEWENGLAND USA Sloan,Jacob J NTFA NORTH TEX USA
Hearne,Thomas AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA Blyth,Jourdain L NORCOLO COLORADO USA
Davis,Andrew M HUNTSVL ALABAMA USA Klein,Johannes RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
Pool 25 Lambdin-Abraham, A Pool 26 Jacobson,Tyler
Holtz,Donovan K PETERWE METRO NYC USA Lichten,Keith H EBFG NORTH CA  USA
Nollner,Dylan J SF /DUKEUNIVFC UTAH/S.IDA USA Duncan,Corwin DCFC /UMBC CAPITOL USA
Way,Charngshiou FAP PHILADELPH USA Jones,Simon A NORCOLO COLORADO USA
Miller,Jeffrey E SDFA COLORADO USA Freiman,Samuel E WFFL GULFCST TX USA
Stuart,Kevin W NFC ILLINOIS USA Mesarovich,S BSF NEWENGLAND USA
He,Albert F CAPITOL USA Suvorov,Yuly TWINCI MINNESOTA USA
Hachmeister,N GERMANY GER Zarachoff,M REDLANDSFC OKLAHOMA USA
Pool 27 Crockett,Daniel
Mechkov, lliya WCFA /FYTVLLE BULGARIA  BUL
Moss,Zachary G TWINCI /TCFC MINNESOTA USA
Frank,Adam NWFC OREGON USA
Wiley,Joseph S ALLIANCEFA/BRAZOSFXT GULFCST TX USA
Scott,George R BSF NEWENGLAND USA
Horanyi ,Andras M OTCEC COLORADO USA
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Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:13:48 Time Out: 07:39:45; v TS TR TI PL

1 North,Gary S 4 25 21 4 3
2 Richards,Dick 3 21 (22 -1 5
3 Hahn,Justin H 4 27 |20 7 2
4 Kelsey,Weston S 6 28 10 18 1
5 Barr,Davidson B 3 24 21 3 4
6 Gilcrist,R. Sam O 13 30 |-17 7
7 Rozanski Sr.,E 1 13 27 |-14 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12711711 07:39:44



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:24:32 Time Out: 07:39:45; v TS TR TI PL

1 Quackenbush,M 1 12 28 -16 6
2 Koester,L 5 27 |19 2
3 Vesic,Ognjen 2 22 17 5
4 Kust,Leo R 3 24 24 4
5 Mattern,Cody M 6 26 (10 16 1
6 Sutter,Conrad C 3 24 21 3 3
7 Robison,Lucas J 1 11 27 |-16 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/11/11 07:39:45



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 11:07:28 Time Out: 07:39:45; v TS TR TI PL

1 Loeffler,Carl E 3 22 |19 3 5
2 Parker,J 5 27 17 10 1
3 Moody,James W 4 25 20 3
4 Woodward,R 4 26 |22 4
5 Rando,G 4 27 17 10 2
6 King,Richard M O 10 30 |-20 7
7 Howes,David T 1 12 24 |-12 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/11/11 07:39:45



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:20:23 Time Out: 07:39:45; v TS TR TI PL

1 Walrond,Dylan M 3 21 22 -1 4
2 Neale,James H 2 21 25 -4 5
3 Mahmoud, Yasser G 6 29 |16 13 1
4 Hollenbeck,L 3 24 22 2 3
5 Tsinis,A 5 28 12 16 2
6 Horan,Sean T 1 17 28 |-11 6
7 Lucasey,C 1 14 29 |-15 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/11/11 07:39:45



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 11:12:38 Time Out: 07:39:45; v TS TR TI PL

1 Bratton,B 6 30 14 16 1
2 Mo,Kevin 4 22 |13 9 3
3 Carter,Brandon M 1 17 29 |-12 6
4 McDowald,C 5 28 |16 12 2
5 Ana, lonut A 3 20 20 0] 4
6 Suveg,Bela 1 14 28 -14 7
7 Johnson,Julian B 1 16 27 -11 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/11/11 07:39:45



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 11:04:29 Time Out: 07:39:45; v TS TR TI PL

1 Mazzoli,Julio C 2 14 22 -8 5
2 Weeks,Korey L 1 13 29 -16 b
3 Ridge,John A 5 27 15 12 2
4 Hudson,Jack 4 26 |16 10 3
5 Vomero,N 6 27 14 13 1
6 Raynis,Jake R 3 25 19 6 4
7 Castellanos,R O 13 30 |-17 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/11/11 07:39:45



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:01:57 Time Out: 07:39:45; v TS TR TI PL

1 Eschenbach,R 3 24 21 4
2 Rees,Daniel 1 4 25 |20 3
3 Tolkachev, lgor G 6 28 14 14 1
4 Ibrahim,Ayyub 4 23 17 6 2
5 Stanisic,Marko 2 17 26 -9 6
6 Pathi,Narayan C 2 20 21 -1 5
7 Gullakson,Dane E 0O 12 30 [-18 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/11/11 07:39:45



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 8
Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:
Time In: ;1;23:26 Time_Oug: _075395457 vV TS TR TI PL

1 Bogard,Matt J 3 26 23 3 4
2 Guinan 111,J 2 16 18 -2 6
3 Wolfson,Kyle M 4 24 (18 2
4 Revich,Mitchell 4 26 20 1
5 Campbell-Kruger,A 4 20 20 3
6 Hall,Seth A 1 20 229 -9 7
7 Colcisca,Tudor M 3 18 22 -4 5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/11/11 07:39:45



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 9
Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 11:08:52 Time Out: 07:39:45; v TS TR TI PL

1 Connery,H 1 19 29 -10 b
2 Schorr,Raymond 4 23 (18 5 3
3 Sherrill,Teddy R 6 29 19 10 1
4 Sorensen,N 5 29 14 15 2
5 Peper,Martin W 2 17 25 -8 5
6 Weiss,Lewis E 3 26 19 7 4
7 McGrew,John F O 11 30 -19 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/11/11 07:39:45



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 10
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:52:33 Time Out: 07:39:45; v TS TR TI PL

1 Ashkeboussi,D 3 21 23 -2 3
2 Salem,James H 5 24 17 7 2
3 Young,David C 1 17 28 |-11 7
4 House,Alex W 2 16 24 -8 6
5 Rhea,R. Rob 6 30 9 21 1
6 Cramerus,John H 2 24 24 0 4
7 Omar ,Josef 2 17 24 -7 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/11/11 07:39:45



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 11
Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:16:08 Time Out: 07:39:45; v TS TR TI PL

1 Hadzic,Alen 4 27 |17 10 3
2 Arieta,Ryan T 1 14 28 -14 ©
3 Szalwinski,P O 18 30 |-12 7
4 Elbag,Mark H 2 21 25 -4 5
5 Pryor,Jason A 5 28 17 11 1
6 Walker,Alec T 4 23 |24 -1 4
7 Keller,Kai 5 26 |16 10 2
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/11/11 07:39:45



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 12
Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:46:23 Time Out: 07:39:45; v TS TR TI PL

1 Raynis,Michael A 4 25 |23 4
2 Rostal,Scott E 4 27 |19 2
3 Tucker,Brad W 4 27 21 3
4 Simmons,Ariel J 2 24 26 -2 5
5 Hoyle,Jacob C 5 28 21 7 11
6 Uyleman,Peter A O 17 29 |-12 7
7 Grant,James C 2 16 25 -9 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/11/11 07:39:45



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 13
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:19:16 Time Out: 07:39:45; v TS TR TI PL

1 Lelion,Jean 4 26 |22 2
2 Piskovatskov,A 3 26 221 4
3 Chandler,Paul F 1 19 28 -9 6
4 Wallace,Patric 1 17 26 -9 7
5 Badger,P 4 22 19 3
6 Hansen,Eric J 5 27 19 1
7 Sacksen,Sam 3 21 23 -2 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/11/11 07:39:45



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 14
Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:11:36 Time Out: 07:39:46; v TS TR TI PL

1 Wan,Justin C 5 28 19 9 2
2 EI Khadem,Y 3 20 21 -1 4
3 Poremski ,John G 2 22 23 -1 5
4 Delucia,N 5 28 16 12 1
5 Schroff,D 2 21 26 -5 6
6 Yoder,Brendon K 3 22 21 1 3
7 Culler ,Michael D 1 12 27 |-15 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 -4 2 -3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 -1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/11/11 07:39:45



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 15
Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:05:53 Time Out: 07:39:46; v TS TR TI PL

1 Chernyshov,Max 2 19 27 -8 5
2 McGrath,M 5 29 |15 14 2
3 Casertano,L 6 30 (17 13 1
4 Welsch,Robert J 4 24 |22 2 3
5 Greenfield, Jack 1 25 26 -1 6
6 Barzallo,Juan J 2 21 24 -3 4
7 Eldridge,D 1 12 29 |-17 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/711/11 07:39:46



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 16
Pool: 16 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:03:08 Time Out: 07:39:46; v TS TR TI PL

1 Karll,C 2 18 27 -9 7
2 Johnson,N 3 26 23 3 2
3 Nonnenmacher,T 2 20 28 -8 6
4 Medley,Gavin C 3 22 21 1 4
5 Lindblom,lan P 5 28 15 13 1
6 Hilliard,G 3 22 20 2 3
7 Atkins,Joshua R 3 23 25 -2 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/711/11 07:39:46



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 17
Pool: 17 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:47:35 Time Out: 07:39:46; v TS TR TI PL

1 DeVito,Michael J 2 23 |26 -3 5
2 Yergler,J 6 30 14 16 1
3 Flint,James E 3 24 |23 1 4
4 Bucevicius,A 2 15 28 |-13 6
5 Brown,Dylan L 4 27 21 6 2
6 Osterman,G 4 24 21 3 3
7 Connor,Ryan T O 20 30 -10 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/711/11 07:39:46



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 18
Pool: 18 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:49:42 Time Out: 07:39:46; v TS TR TI PL

1 Kovanda,C 3 25 222 3 4
2 Reinisch,M 1 12 28 |-16 7
3 Eldeib,A 3 25 21 4 3
4 Gannon-0"Gara,R 5 27 19 8 2
5 Anderson,M 6 30 13 17 1
6 Strohbusch,A 1 14 26 -12 6
7 Bailey,Nathan W 2 19 23 -4 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 -4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5-14 3 -1 5-41-6' 4
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/711/11 07:39:46



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 19
Pool: 19 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:18:08 Time Out: 07:39:46; v TS TR TI PL

1 Ferguson,M 2 22 26 -4 5
2 Im,Alexander Y 4 25 |19 3
3 Yamasaki,Kyle A 3 21 21 4
4 Tafoya,Daniel A 5 27 14 13 1
5 Sanchez,E 1 20 28 -8 6
6 Schumacher,C 5 27 |18 9 2
7 Cole,Matthew 1 13 29 |-16 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/711/11 07:39:46



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 20
Pool: 20 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:51:07 Time Out: 07:39:46; v TS TR TI PL

1 Watson,Adam C 5 29 |14 15 1
2 Amann,Spencer K 5 27 19 8 2
3 Karimi,Farzaan 3 20 25 -5 4
4 Jelev,Mario 1 2 23 23 0] 5
5 Musgrave,James D 2 17 24 -7 6
6 Ro,Brian 4 25 |18 7 3
7 Moore,Michael T 0O 12 30 |-18 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/711/11 07:39:46



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 21
Pool: 21 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:17:07 Time Out: 07:39:46; v TS TR TI PL

1 Potter,Joshua M 1 18 25 -7 6
2 Cole,Joshua R 2 17 |22 -5 5
3 Dobbie,Andrew S 3 17 (18 -1 4
4 Kelley V,E 5 27 |14 13 1
5 Maczik,Adam W 4 27 |18 9 3
6 Ameli,Sean 5 26 (17 9 2
7 Nault,Richard L 1 11 29 [-18 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/711/11 07:39:46



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 22
Pool: 22 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In:z 11:22:20 Time Out: 07:39:46; v TS TR TI PL

1 Meng,Eagon 2 10 23 |-13 [
2 Pantel ,Adam S 4 25 |19 6 3
3 Peterdi,Andras 5 28 |16 12 1
4 Sweil,Ryan S O 13 26 -13 7
5 Larsen,Samuel F 2 19 25 -6 5
6 Smith,Dwight 4 23 18 4
7 Canevari ,Marco 4 26 |17 2
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/711/11 07:39:46



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 23
Pool: 23 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:54:04 Time Out: 07:39:46; v TS TR TI PL

1 Arlington,N 3 22 25 -3 5
2 Burke,N 5 28 12 16 1
3 Neslund,Byron J 5 25 21 4 2
4 Ahearn,Bryan M 3 23 23 O 4
5 Hearne,Thomas 1 17 28 -11 7
6 Sopromadze,L 3 24 21 3 3
7 Davis,Andrew M 1 18 27 -9 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/711/11 07:39:46



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 24
Pool: 24 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:56:57 Time Out: 07:39:46; v TS TR TI PL

1 Delaney,A 4 19 |20 -1 3
2 Hurme,Tommi K 5 27 9 18 2
3 Elitasen,Derek 1 20 27 -7 6
4 Sloan,Jacob J 1 11 26 |-15 7
5 Ramirez,Yeisser 6 30 (12 18 1
6 Blyth,Jourdain L 2 19 26 -7 5
7 Klein,Johannes 2 17 23 -6 4
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/711/11 07:39:46



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 25
Pool: 25 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:14:53 Time Out: 07:39:46; v TS TR TI PL

1 Nollner,Dylan J 2 20 20 O 4
2 He,Albert F 1 17 28 |-11 6
3 Holtz,Donovan K 5 26 12 14 1
4 Way,Charngshiou 1 14 25 -11 7
5 Stuart,Kevin W 2 17 |22 -5 5
6 Miller,Jeffrey E 5 26 17 2
7 Hachmeister,N 5 20 |16 3
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |[1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/711/11 07:39:46



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 26
Pool: 26 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 11:00:35 Time Out: 07:39:46; v TS TR TI PL

1 Jones,Simon A 5 29 17 12 1
2 Duncan,Corwin 2 20 |26 -6 6
3 Mesarovich,S 2 22 |25 -3 5
4 Freiman,Samuel E 3 19 23 -4 4
5 Suvorov,Yuly 3 22 24 -2 3
6 Lichten,Keith H 5 29 17 12 1
7 Zarachoff,M 1 20 29 -9 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/711/11 07:39:46



Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 27
Pool: 27 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:37:22 Time Out: 07:39:46 v Ts TR TI PL

1 Wiley,Joseph S 3 21 118 3 2
2 Frank,Adam 3 20 19 1 4
3 Scott,George R O 13 25 -12 66
4 Moss,Zachary G 3 20 |18 2 3
5 Mechkov, Ili1ya 2 13 |16 -3 5
6 Horanyi ,Andras M 4 23 |14 9 1
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

12/711/11 07:39:46
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Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee

Round 1 Round Results

Page 1
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Fencer
Rhea,R. Rob
Ramirez,Yeisser
Kelsey,Weston S
Anderson,M
Yergler,J
Bratton,B
Mattern,Cody M
Tolkachev, Igor G
Casertano, L
Mahmoud, Yasser G
Vomero,N
Sherrill,Teddy R
Hurme,Tommi K
Burke,N
Tsinis,A
Watson,Adam C
Sorensen,N
McGrath,M
Holtz,Donovan K
Lindblom, lan P
Kelley V,E
Tafoya,Daniel A
Jones,Simon A
Lichten,Keith H
Peterdi ,Andras
DeLucia,N
McDowald,C
Ridge,John A
Pryor,Jason A
Parker,J
Keller,Kai
Wan,Justin C
Schumacher,C
Miller,Jeffrey E
Ameli,Sean
Amann, Spencer K
Gannon-0"Gara,R
Hansen,Eric J
Koester,L
Hoyle,Jacob C
Salem,James H
Neslund,Byron J
Hachmeister,N
Horanyi ,Andras M
Hadzic,Alen
Rando,G
Hudson,Jack
Maczik,Adam W
Canevari ,Marco
Mo,Kevin
Rostal,Scott E
Hahn,Justin H
Ro,Brian
Brown,Dylan L
Tucker ,Brad W
Revich,Mitchell
Pantel ,Adam S
Im,Alexander Y
Wolfson,Kyle M
Ibrahim,Ayyub
Rees,Daniel 1
Moody,James W
Smith,Dwight
Schorr,Raymond
Lelion,Jean
Woodward,R
North,Gary S
Osterman,G
Badger,P
Raynis,Michael A
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OPMPDN~N0000OO®O©WOWOO©O

Il
[SX=%=

NOWWARMMNIIOOUIOOOODOOONNODWOOO

Index
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Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee

Round 1 Round Results

Page 2

Place Fencer

71 Welsch,Robert J
72 Campbel I-Kruger ,A
73 Walker,Alec T
74 Delaney,A

75 Wiley,Joseph S
76 Moss,Zachary G
77 Frank,Adam

78 Weiss,Lewis E
79 Raynis,Jake R
80 Piskovatskov,A
81 Eldeib,A

82 T Johnson,N

82 T Bogard,Matt J
84 Kovanda,C

85 T Sopromadze,L

85 T Eschenbach,R

85 T Sutter,Conrad C
85 T Barr,Davidson B
89 Loeffler,Carl E
90 Hollenbeck, L

91 Hilliard,G

92 Flint,James E
93 T Medley,Gavin C
93 T Yoder,Brendon K
95 Kust,Leo R

96 Ahearn,Bryan M
97 Yamasaki ,Kyle A
98 Ana, lonut A

99 T Walrond,Dylan M
99 T Richards,Dick
101 EI Khadem,Y

102 Dobbie,Andrew S
103 Atkins,Joshua R
104  Suvorov,Yuly
105 T Sacksen,Sam

105 T Ashkeboussi ,D
107 Arlington,N

108 Freiman,Samuel E
109 Colcisca,Tudor M
110 Karimi,Farzaan
111  Mechkov, lliya
112 Vesic,Ognjen
113 Cramerus,John H
114 Jelev,Mario 1
115 Nollner,Dylan J
116 Poremski,John G
117 Pathi,Narayan C
118 Simmons,Ariel J
119 Guinan 111,J
120 DeVito,Michael J
121 Mesarovich,S
122 Barzallo,Juan J
123 Ferguson,M

124 T Elbag,Mark H
124 T Neale,James H
126 Bailey,Nathan W
127  Schroff,D

128 T Stuart,Kevin W
128 T Cole,Joshua R
130 Duncan,Corwin
131 Larsen,Samuel F
132 Klein,Johannes
133 Blyth,Jourdain L
134 T Musgrave,James D
134 T Omar,Josef

136 Nonnenmacher,T
137 Chernyshov,Max
138 Peper,Martin W
139 House,Alex W
140 Mazzoli,Julio C
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Index
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Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Div 1 Mens Epee Round 1 Round Results Page 3

Place Fencer \% B \| TS TR HI Index W/DExcAdv
141 Karll,C 2 6 0.333 18 27 -9 3332451 N N Y
142  Stanisic,Marko 2 6 0.333 17 26 -9 3332450 N N N
143 Grant,James C 2 6 0.333 16 25 -9 3332449 N N N
144 Bucevicius,A 2 6 0.333 15 28 -13 3332048 N N N
145 Meng,Eagon 2 6 0.333 10 23 -13 3332043 N N N
146 Greenfield,Jack 1 6 0.167 25 26 -1 1666591 N N N
147 Eliasen,Derek 1 6 0.167 20 27 -7 1665986 N N N
148 Potter,Joshua M 1 6 0.167 18 25 -7 1665984 N N N
149 Sanchez,E 1 6 0.167 20 28 -8 1665886 N N N
150 T Zarachoff,M 1 6 0.167 20 29 -9 1665786 N N N
150 T Hall,Seth A 1 6 0.167 20 29 -9 1665786 N N N
152 Chandler,Paul F 1 6 0.167 19 28 -9 1665785 N N N
153 Davis,Andrew M 1 6 0.167 18 27 -9 1665784 N N N
154 Wallace,Patric 1 6 0.167 17 26 -9 1665783 N N N
155 Connery,H 1 6 0.167 19 29 -10 1665685 N N N
156 T He,Albert F 1 6 0.167 17 28 -11 1665583 N N N
156 T Hearne,Thomas 1 6 0.167 17 28 -11 1665583 N N N
156 T Young,David C 1 6 0.167 17 28 -11 1665583 N N N
156 T Horan,Sean T 1 6 0.167 17 28 -11 1665583 N N N
160 Johnson,Julian B 1 6 0.167 16 27 -11 1665582 N N N
161 Way,Charngshiou 1 6 0.167 14 25 -11 1665580 N N N
162 Carter,Brandon M 1 6 0.167 17 29 -12 1665483 N N N
163 Strohbusch,A 1 6 0.167 14 26 -12 1665480 N N N
164 Howes,David T 1 6 0.167 12 24 -12 1665478 N N N
165 T Arieta,Ryan T 1 6 0.167 14 28 -14 1665280 N N N
165 T Suveg,Bela 1 6 0.167 14 28 -14 1665280 N N N
167 Rozanski Sr.,E 1 6 0.167 13 27 -14 1665279 N N N
168 Lucasey,C 1 6 0.167 14 29 -15 1665180 N N N
169 Culler,Michael D 1 6 0.167 12 27 -15 1665178 N N N
170 Sloan,Jacob J 1 6 0.167 11 26 -15 1665177 N N N
171 T Cole,Matthew 1 6 0.167 13 29 -16 1665079 N N N
171 T Weeks,Korey L 1 6 0.167 13 29 -16 1665079 N N N
173 T Reinisch,M 1 6 0.167 12 28 -16 1665078 N N N
173 T Quackenbush,M 1 6 0.167 12 28 -16 1665078 N N N
175 Robison,Lucas J 1 6 0.167 11 27 -16 1665077 N N N
176 Eldridge,D 1 6 0.167 12 29 -17 1664978 N N N
177 Nault,Richard L 1 6 0.167 11 29 -18 1664877 N N N
178 Connor,Ryan T 0 6 0.000 20 30 -10 -980 N N N
179 Szalwinski ,P 0 6 0.000 18 30 -12 -1182 N N N
180 Uyleman,Peter A 0 6 0.000 17 29 -12 -1183 N N N
181 Scott,George R 0 5 0.000 13 25 -12 -1187 N N N
182 Swei,Ryan S 0 6 0.000 13 26 -13 -1287 N N N
183 T Castellanos,R 0 6 0.000 13 30 -17 -1687 N N N
183 T Gilcrist,R. Sam 0 6 0.000 13 30 -17 -1687 N N N
185 T Moore,Michael T 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N N
185 T Gullakson,Dane E 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N N
187 McGrew,John F 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
188 King,Richard M 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
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Page 1

)

A
881-Rhea,R. Rob

256)

129)1025-Stuart,Kevin W

B

Rhea,R. Rob

Bye

Stuart,Kevin W

128) 214-Cole,Joshua R 6-5
65) 624-Lelion,Jean

Lelion,Jean
192) Bye
193)

Schorr,Raymond
64) 945-Schorr,Raymond Bye
33) 948-Schumacher,C

Schumacher,C
224) Bye
161)

Ahearn,Bryan M
96) 6-Ahearn,Bryan M Bye

97)1170-Yamasaki ,Kyle A

160)

225)

Yamasaki ,Kyle A

Bye

Wan,Justin C

o

Rhea,R. Rob

15-3

Schorr,Raymond
15-14

Ahearn,Bryan M
15-10

Wan,Justin C
15-8

Sorensen,N
15-9

Eldeib,A
15-10

Canevari ,Marco
15-9

32)1118-Wan,Justin C Bye
17)1000-Sorensen,N

Sorensen,N
240) Bye
145)

Vesic,Ognjen
112)1103-Vesic,0Ognjen Bye
81) 310-Eldeib,A

Eldeib,A
176) Bye
209)

Maczik,Adam W
48) 655-Maczik,Adam W Bye
49) 156-Canevari ,Marco

Canevari ,Marco
208) Bye
177)

Piskovatskov,A
80) 838-Piskovatskov,A Bye
113) 227-Cramerus,John H

Cramerus,John H
144) Bye
241)

16)1124-Watson,Adam C

Watson,Adam C

Watson,Adam C
15-9

Bye

Rhea,R. Rob
15-5

Wan,Justin C
15-11

Eldeib,A
15-14

Canevari ,Marco
15-13
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Page 2

A
9) 165-Casertano,L

248)

137) 185-Chernyshov,Max

B C
Casertano, L
Bye
Casertano,L
15-5

120) 269-DeVito,Michael J

DeVito,Michael J

15-7

73)1112-Walker,Alec T

184)

Walker,Alec T

Bye

201)

56) 880-Revich,Mitchell

Revich,Mitchell

Walker,Alec T
15-8

Bye

41) 920-Salem,James H
216)
169)
88) 318-Eschenbach,R

105) 917-Sacksen,Sam

Salem,James H

Bye

Eschenbach,R

Salem,James H
15-9

Bye

152)

233)

Sacksen,Sam

Bye

Jones,Simon A

Jones,Simon A
15-9

DelLucia,N
15-5

24) 533-Jones,Simon A Bye
25) 263-Delucia,N

DelLucia,N
232) Bye
153)

Suvorov, Yuly
104)1030-Suvorov, Yuly Bye

89) 643-Loeffler,Carl E

168)

Loeffler,Carl E

Bye

217)

40) 489-Hoyle,Jacob C

Hoyle,Jacob C

Hoyle,Jacob C
15-8

Bye

57) 807-Pantel ,Adam S

200)

Pantel ,Adam S

Bye

185)

72) 154-Campbell-Krug. ..

Campbel I-Krug. . .

Campbel I-Krug.- - .
15-9

Bye

121) 714-Mesarovich,S

136) 784-Nonnenmacher,T

Nonnenmacher, T

15-12

249)

8)1065-Tolkachev, Igor G

Tolkachev, Igor G

Bye

Tolkachev, Igor G
15-8

Casertano, L
15-10

Salem,James H
15-13

DelLucia,N
15-5

Tolkachev, Igor G
15-14
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A B c
5)1175-Yergler,J
Yergler,J
252) Bye
Yergler,J
133) 107-Blyth,Jourdain L 15-11
Elbag,Mark H
124) 309-Elbag,Mark H 15-6
Ibrahim,Ayyub
69) 52-Badger,P 15-9
Badger,P
188) Bye
Ibrahim,Ayyub
197) 15-14
Ibrahim,Ayyub
60) 502-Ibrahim,Ayyub Bye

37) 435-Hansen,Eric J
220)
165)
92) 346-Flint,James E

101) 308-El Khadem,Y

Hansen,Eric J

Bye

Flint,James E

Hansen,Eric J
15-10

Bye

156)

229)

El Khadem,Y

Hansen,Eric J
15-7

Bye

28) 883-Ridge,John A

Ridge,John A

Ridge,John A
15-10

Bye

21)1042-Tafoya,Daniel A

236)

Tafoya,Daniel A

Bye

149)

108) 359-Freiman,Samuel E

Freiman,Samuel E

Freiman,Samuel E
10-9

Bye

Horanyi ,Andras M

85) 68-Barr,Davidson B 15-9
Barr,Davidson B
172) Bye
Horanyi ,Andras M
213) 15-9
Horanyi ,Andras M
44) 482-Horanyi ,Andras M Bye
53) 884-Ro,Brian
Ro,Brian
204) Bye
Ro,Brian
181) 15-9
Moss,Zachary G
76) 752-Moss,Zachary G Bye
Ro,Brian
117) 816-Pathi,Narayan C 14-11

140) 685-Mazzoli,Julio C

Pathi ,Narayan C

15-8

245)

12) 973-Sherrill,Teddy R

Sherrill,Teddy R

Sherrill,Teddy R
15-6

Bye
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Page 4

A
13) 499-Hurme,Tommi K

244)

141) 549-Karll,C

B

Hurme,Tommi K

Bye

Poremski ,John G

116) 844-Poremski ,John G 15-14
77) 356-Frank,Adam

Frank,Adam
180) Bye
205)

Hahn,Justin H
52) 422-Hahn,Justin H Bye
45) 865-Rando,G

Rando, G
212) Bye
173)

Kovanda,C
84) 594-Kovanda,C Bye

109) 213-Colcisca,Tudor M

148)

237)

Colcisca,Tudor M

20) 637-Lindblom,lan P

Bye

Lindblom,lan P

29) 852-Pryor,Jason A

Bye

Pryor,Jason A

228) Bye
157)

Richards,Dick
100) 882-Richards,Dick Bye

93)1178-Yoder ,Brendon K

Yoder,Brendon K

o

Hurme,Tommi K

15-9

Frank,Adam
15-12

Kovanda,C
15-11

Lindblom, lan P
15-8

Pryor,Jason A
15-12

Koester,L
15-2

164) Bye
221)

Koester,L
36) 588-Koester,L Bye

61) 740-Moody,James W

Moody,James W

Moody,James W
15-6

Anderson,M
15-12

196) Bye
189)

Osterman,G
68) 802-Osterman,G Bye
125) 765-Neale,James H

Klein,Johannes
132) 580-Klein,Johannes 15-14
253)

Anderson,M

4) 27-Anderson,M Bye

Hurme,Tommi K
15-12

Lindblom, lan P
15-10

Pryor,Jason A
15-6

Moody,James W
15-10
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A
3) 564-Kelsey,Weston S

B

254)

131) 604-Larsen,Samuel F

Kelsey,Weston S

o

Bye

126) 55-Bailey,Nathan W

Larsen,Samuel F

Kelsey,Weston S
15-6

15-8

67) 786-North,Gary S

190)

North,Gary S

Bye

195)

62) 873-Rees,Daniel 1

Rees,Daniel 1

North,Gary S
1512

Bye

35) 23-Ameli,Sean
222)

163)

94) 700-Medley,Gavin C

99)1116-Walrond,Dylan M

Ameli,Sean

Bye

Medley,Gavin C

Medley,Gavin C
15-9

Bye

158)

227)

Walrond,Dylan M

Bye

30) 810-Parker,J

Parker,J

Walrond,Dylan M
15-12

Bye

19) 478-Holtz,Donovan K

238)

Holtz,Donovan K

Bye

147)

110) 548-Karimi,Farzaan

83) 108-Bogard,Matt J

Karimi,Farzaan

Karimi,Farzaan
13-11

Bye

Bogard,Matt J

Bogard,Matt J
15-13

174) Bye
211)

Hadzic,Alen
46) 419-Hadzic,Alen Bye

51) 901-Rostal,Scott E

206)

Rostal,Scott E

Bye

179)

78)1130-Weiss,Lewis E

Weiss,Lewis E

Rostal,Scott E
15-11

Bye

115) 783-Nollner,Dylan J

NolIner,Dylan J

Nollner,Dylan J
12-11

142) Bye
243)

Burke,N
14) 141-Burke,N Bye

Kelsey,Weston S
15-9

Medley,Gavin C
15-13

Bogard,Matt J
15-14

Nollner,Dylan J
10-9
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A
11)1111-Vomero,N

246)

139) 485-House,Alex W

118) 982-Simmons,Ariel J

B C
Vomero,N
Bye
Vomero,N
15-8
House,Alex W

15-8

75)1150-Wiley,Joseph S

Wiley,Joseph S

182) Bye
Wiley,Joseph S
203) 15-14
Tucker,Brad W
54)1080-Tucker ,Brad W Bye
43) 418-Hachmeister,N
Hachmeister,N
214) Bye
Hachmeister,N
171) 15-11
Sutter,Conrad C
86)1027-Sutter,Conrad C Bye
107) 39-Arlington,N
Arlington,N
150) Bye
Kelley V,E
235) 15-5
Kelley V,E
22) 559-Kelley V,E Bye
27) 691-Mcbowald,C
McDowald,C
230) Bye
McDowald,C
155) 15-8
Dobbie,Andrew S

102) 275-Dobbie,Andrew S

91) 468-Hilliard,G

Bye

166)

Hilliard,G

Bye

219)

38) 20-Amann,Spencer K

Amann, Spencer K

Amann, Spencer K
15-7

Bye

59)1161-Wolfson,Kyle M

Wolfson,Kyle M

198) Bye
Raynis,Michael A
187) 15-14
Raynis,Michael A
70) 867-Raynis,Michael A Bye
123) 333-Ferguson,M
Ferguson,M
134) 761-Musgrave,James D 15-8
Bratton,B
251) 15-14
Bratton,B
6) 122-Bratton,B Bye

Wiley,Joseph S
15-14

Hachmeister,N
12-11

Amann, Spencer K
15-9

Bratton,B
15-11
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A
7) 681-Mattern,Cody M

B

250)

135) 797-Omar,Josef

Mattern,Cody M

o

Bye

122) 71-Barzallo,Juan J

Barzallo,Juan J

Mattern,Cody M
15-4

15-7

71)1136-Welsch,Robert J

186)

Welsch,Robert J

Mattern,Cody M
15-5

Bye

199)

58) 506-Im,Alexander Y

Im,Alexander Y

Im,Alexander Y
15-10

Bye

39) 369-Gannon-0-Gara,R
218)

167)

90) 475-Hollenbeck,L

103) 48-Atkins,Joshua R

Gannon-0"Gara,R

Bye

Hol lenbeck, L

Gannon-0"Gara,R
15-14

Bye

154)

231)

Atkins,Joshua R

Peterdi ,Andras

Bye

26) 825-Peterdi,Andras

Peterdi ,Andras

Bye

23) 633-Lichten,Keith H

234)

Lichten,Keith H

Bye

151)

Ashkeboussi ,D

106) 45-Ashkeboussi,D Bye
87) 999-Sopromadze, L

Sopromadze, L
170) Bye
215)

42) 771-Neslund,Byron J

Neslund,Byron J

Bye

55) 126-Brown,Dylan L

Brown,Dylan L

202) Bye
183)

Delaney,A

74) 258-Delaney,A Bye

119) 413-Guinan I111,J

138) 821-Peper,Martin W

Peper ,Martin W

15-12

247)

10) 658-Mahmoud,Yasser G

Mahmoud, Yasser G

Bye

15-10
Peterdi ,Andras
15-10
Lichten,Keith H
15-9
Sopromadze, L
15-12
Sopromadze, L
15-12

Brown,Dylan L
15-13

Mahmoud, Yasser G
15-14

Mahmoud, Yasser G
15-9
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A B C
15)1074-Tsinis,A
Tsinis,A
242) Bye
Tsinis,A
143) 15-9
Jelev,Mario 1
114) 522-Jelev,Mario | Bye
Tsinis,A
79) 866-Raynis,Jake R 15-8
Raynis,Jake R
178) Bye
Raynis,Jake R
207) 9-8
Mo,Kevin
50) 736-Mo,Kevin Bye
47) 493-Hudson,Jack
Hudson,Jack
210) Bye
Johnson,N
175) 15-9
Johnson,N
82) 526-Johnson,N Bye
Johnson,N
111) 699-Mechkov, I liya 15-11

146)

239)

Mechkov, I liya

Bye

18) 693-McGrath,M

McGrath,M

Mechkov, Iliya
15-11

Bye

31) 558-Keller,Kai

226)

Keller,Kai

Bye

159)

Ana, lonut A

Ana, lonut A
15-11

Miller,Jeffrey E

98) 25-Ana,lonut A Bye
95) 600-Kust,Leo R

Kust,Leo R
162) Bye
223)

Miller,Jeffrey E

15-10
Miller,Jeffrey E
15-5
Smith,Dwight
15-9
Smith,Dwight
10-8

34) 727-Miller,Jeffrey E Bye
63) 990-Smith,Dwight

Smith,Dwight
194) Bye
191)

Woodward,R
66)1164-Woodward,R Bye
127) 947-Schroff,D

Duncan,Corwin
130) 301-Duncan,Corwin 15-7

255)

2) 863-Ramirez,Yeisser

Ramirez,Yeisser

Ramirez,Yeisser
15-10

Bye
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Wan,Justin C
15-9

Salem,James H
15-14

Ro,Brian
15-13

Moody,James W
15-10

Medley,Gavin C
15-11

Amann,Spencer K
15-9

Mattern,Cody M
med wd

Smith,Dwight
15-7

G

Wan,Justin C

Canevari ,Marco

Salem,James H

DelLucia,N

Hansen,Eric J

D E F
1) 881-Rhea,R. Rob
Rhea,R. Rob
32)1118-Wan,Justin C | 15-8
Rhea,R. Rob
17) 310-Eldeib,A 15-8
Eldeib,A
16) 156-Canevari,Marco | 15-9
9) 165-Casertano,L
Casertano, L
24) 920-Salem,James H | 15-7
Casertano,L
25) 263-DelLucia,N 15-14

Tolkachev, Igor G

Ro,Brian

Hurme,Tommi K

8)1065-Tolkachev, Igor G| 15-11
5) 502-Ibrahim,Ayyub

Ibrahim,Ayyub
28) 435-Hansen,Eric J | 15-11

Horanyi ,Andras M
15-11

21) 482-Horanyi ,Andras M
Horanyi ,Andras M

15-12

12) 884-Ro,Brian

13) 499-Hurme,Tommi K

Moody,James W

Lindblom,lan P
15-13

20) 637-Lindblom,lan P

Pryor,Jason A
15-9

29) 852-Pryor,Jason A

Medley,Gavin C

Pryor,Jason A
15-7

4) 740-Moody,James W

3) 564-Kelsey,Weston S

Bogard,Matt J

Kelsey,Weston S
15-2

30) 700-Medley,Gavin C

Kelsey,Weston S

Hachmeister,N

Amann, Spencer K

Mattern,Cody M

19) 108-Bogard,Matt J 15-10
NolIner,Dylan J
14) 783-Nollner,Dylan J | 15-6
11)1150-Wiley,Joseph S
Wiley,Joseph S
22) 418-Hachmeister,N | 15-7
Bratton,B
27) 20-Amann,Spencer K 15-6
Bratton,B
6) 122-Bratton,B | 15-8

7) 681-Mattern,Cody M

Peterdi ,Andras

26) 825-Peterdi,Andras | 15-12
Mahmoud, Yasser G
23) 999-Sopromadze, L 15-11
Sopromadze, L Mahmoud, Yasser G
10) 658-Mahmoud,Yasser G| med-wd
15)1074-Tsinis,A
Johnson,N Tsinis,A
18) 526-Johnson,N | 15-9
Tsinis,A
31) 727-Miller,Jeffrey E 15-7
Smith,Dwight Miller,Jeffrey E

2) 990-Smith,Dwight | 11-10

Rhea,R. Rob
15-11

Pryor,Jason A
15-10

Kelsey,Weston S
15-6

Tsinis,A
14-13
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G D E F
Table H Table 1
1)1065-Tolk. . .
[Tolkachev, Igor G
16) 700-Medl. .. 15-11
Mattern,Cody M
9) 681-Matt. .. 15-12
Mattern,Cody M
8) 783-Noll.._. 15-7
5) 502-lbra...
|Salem,James H
12) 920-Sale. .. 15-14
Salem,James H
13) 884-Ro,B... 15-12
IRo,Brian
4) 727-Mill__. 15-6
3) 825-Pete...
[Peterdi,Andras
14) 740-Mood. .. 15-14
Peterdi ,Andras
11) 20-Aman... 15-10
|lAmann, Spencer K
6)1150-Wile. .. 15-13
7) 310-Elde. ..
Eldeib,A
10)1118-Wan, - - . 15-9
Eldeib,A
15) 990-Smit. .. 15-7
|Smith,Dwight
2) 637-Lind... 15-9
Table J
1) 122-Brat...
|Salem,James H
7) 920-Sale... 15-13
6) 825-Pete...
[Peterdi,Andras
4) 482-Hora... 15-12
3) 658-Mahm. ..
[Mattern,Cody M
5) 681-Matt. .. 15-13
8) 310-Elde...
|Casertano, L
2) 165-Case... 15-11
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K
1) 881-Rhea,R. Rob

8) 920-Salem,James H

5) 681-Mattern,Cody M

L

Rhea,R. Rob

4) 852-Pryor,Jason A

15-7

Pryor,Jason A

15-14

3)1074-Tsinis,A

6) 165-Casertano,L

Tsinis,A

7) 825-Peterdi,Andras

2) 564-Kelsey,Weston S

15-11

Kelsey,Weston S

15-9

1)Rhea,R. Rob
15-11

2)Kelsey,We. ..
15-5

Kelsey,Weston S
15-12
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Referee Name
Alperstein,D
Astudillo,Charles
Baumgart,Gerrie
Belmonte,Manuel
Bookwalter,Tim
Borgos, Susan
Burchard,Peter
Campi,Lisa
Clements, Aaron
Crockett,Daniel
Engstrom,S
Frye,Mary
Gamal el Din,Hana
Gluck,Alexander
Greene Il,Charles
Hohensee,Aerin
Jacobson,Tyler
Lambdin-Abraham, A
Loomis,Adelia
Loomis,Janet
Mahmoud, Gamal
Mahmoud, Samir M
Mandoki , Sandor
Medalis,C
Meehan,Justin
No Sig.

Seidel,J
Seward,Anthony
Sig Not Legible
Soliman,khaled
Vaksman,Boris
Van Der Wege,G
Wangner ,Ron
Webster ,Patrick

Pool

16

Round 1

DE No Rep. Round 2

B(3)
A(1)
B(DL

B(4)
B(3)
A(1)
A(D

A(1)
A(1)
B(3)
A(D

B(3)
A(1)
A(L)
B(3)
A(D

B(2)
AL
B(4)

B(4)
A(D

B(3

A(1)
B(3)
B(2)
A(D

Cc(2)
B(4)
c

Cc(2)
c()
B(1)
c@

B(2)
B(2)
(1)
B(3

C(2)
B(2)
B(2)
c(2
B(3

B(2)
cL

c

B(2)
C(1)
c()
B(3

)

cq)
c(L)
c()
O
A
c(2
cq)

c(

c(L)

cqL)

DE with Rep. Round 3

ECD

H(L)
H(L)
ECL)
D(1)
ECL)
F(D

D(1)
D(1)
D(1)
H(D

D(1)
D(1)
F(L)
D(1)
D(L)

E(L)
F(1)
b(D)

D(2)
D(D)

ECD

D(1)
D(1)
D(1)
D(D)

H(L)
I
F(L)
6(1)
1(1)
H()

G(1)
G(1)
G(1)
ECD

G(1)
E(L)
ECD

G(1)
6(1)
H(D)

H(1) I
H(D

JQ)

1(1)

1(1)

1(1)

JQ)

Final 8 Round 4 Level

K(1)

L(L)
M(1)

K(1)

KD

K(1)
L(L)
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